
3H SALMOUR
01/09/2019 – SALMOUR 

 Concorrente 1  Concorrente 2  Equipaggio Giri
1  Bracco Filippo B B 161
2 A4 A4 S.C. Pistone Rovente 3 155
3 A3.2  Torchio Ivano A3.2 S.C. Pistone Rovente 1 148
4  Pizzi Nicola A2 A3.1 147
5  Canta Franco B  Franco Fabio B S.C. Pistone Rovente 2 143
6 A3.1  Vela Paola A3.1 140
7  Vitello Maurizio A3.1 A3.1 137
8 A2 A2 127
9 A3.1 A2 Squadra Corse V.C. Ivrea 1 127

10 A1 A1 Squadra Corse V.C. Ivrea 2 75
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Pista Minimotodromo

Clas. Clas,
 Cignetti Luca Bracco Cignetti

 Viglione Giovanni  Monticone Giovanni
 Bodda Maurizio

 Giolitto Alessandro Team Bollizzi Feroce

 Cretin Thierry Stive Racer
 Buoli Gabriele Vespacitos Team

 Vittone Daniele  Ciliberti Claudio Team Me Ne Frego Del Pruchè
 Santin Niccolò  Spinu Geta
 Cillario Lorenzo  Cantarella Mauro 


	Assoluta



